
New Jersey Motorsports Park September 2 - 3 Official Results for ATL, NL, NJ

Saturday
Race 12

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC Overall

Jones Express Jones, R6831 51 BMW 1000 Winchester, VA Team: Ryan Jones, Dustin Young | Sponsor

s:

Jinba Ittai Motorsport Lenk, J3032 51 Yamaha 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown | Sponsors:

Oskar Blues, Dale’s Pale, Macks Cycle, Cogent Dynamics, Lee’s Performance, TighTails, Sharkskinz, I One Moto, SuperBike
Unlimited, Vortex, Dunlop, Tri-County Cycles

TSE - Wolfpack BMW1193 50 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Carl Soltisz, Bai

ley Cox | Sponsors: TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Motorsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle
Works

Fairfax Cycles Racing Zelibor,2044 49 Suzuki 650 Bangor, PA Team: Jason Zelibor, Xavier Zayat, Mark

Miller Jr | Sponsors: Fairfax Cycles & ATV’s, Arai Helmets, Vesrah, Drippin Wet Decals, Shell Rotella, Vortex, PitBull, Zero
Gravity, Hotbodies, DC PaintWorx, CTR Suspensions, SPIDI Leathers, Alpinestars

Bubblegum Racing5175 49 Kawasaki 1000 West Orange, NJ Team: James Fotinopoulos, Xavier Zayat,

Richard O’Hare, Mark Dickerson | Sponsors: Team Pro-Motion, Cross Roads Powersports, CTR, Livengood, Pirelli, Absolute
Cycle

Rhoades Racing Rhoades, M76 49 Kawasaki 600 Itasca, IL Team:  | Sponsors:

Team New Zealand26X7 47 Kawasaki 600 Team:  | Sponsors:

National Granite Buonomo, G978 45 Yamaha 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Gene Buonomo, Norman Pomerleau | S

ponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Pompton Sports Center, Dunlop

Grease Monkey Racing4289 45 Suzuki 650 Bristow, VA Team: Eric Helmbach, Jonathan Helmbach |

Sponsors: Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli, EBC Brakes

Dead Presidents Racing28110 45 BMW 1000 Pasadena, MD Team:  | Sponsors: Bob’s BMW, Liqui-Moly

, Schuberth, Helo, BMW MOA, MotorcycleXcitement, K-Tech, Sidi, SOBMC, Speed Mob, Vortex, Drippin Wet Decals

LB Sports Bayley, L2611 38 Kawasaki 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, Wiki, Motion Pro, Vortex, Absolute Track Day, Moto D Tire warmers, Orient Express, Street&Comp, VP Fuels,
Hotbodies

LWT Racer 171 Alberico, T17112 26 Suzuki 650 Maplewood, NY Team: Todd Alberico, Benjamin Loyle, Sea

n Dougherty | Sponsors: Vortex, LWTracer.com

MotoGirl GT Izzo-Sink, A27213 22 Honda 600 Downington, PA Team: Angela Izzo-Sink | Sponsors:

ADR Motorsports Anthony, D13X14 12 Kawasaki 1000 Murrieta, CA Team:  | Sponsors: M4, SprotbikeTrackGea

r.com, Suzuki

Time of Race: 01:38:47.180 Margin of Victory: 13.980 Winners Avg. Speed 69.7 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:56.2192

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTO

Jones Express Jones, R6831 51 BMW 1000 Winchester, VA Team: Ryan Jones, Dustin Young | Sponsor

s:

Jinba Ittai Motorsport Lenk, J3032 51 Yamaha 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown | Sponsors:

Oskar Blues, Dale’s Pale, Macks Cycle, Cogent Dynamics, Lee’s Performance, TighTails, Sharkskinz, I One Moto, SuperBike
Unlimited, Vortex, Dunlop, Tri-County Cycles

TSE - Wolfpack BMW1193 50 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Carl Soltisz, Bai

ley Cox | Sponsors: TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Motorsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle
Works

Bubblegum Racing5174 49 Kawasaki 1000 West Orange, NJ Team: James Fotinopoulos, Xavier Zayat,

Richard O’Hare, Mark Dickerson | Sponsors: Team Pro-Motion, Cross Roads Powersports, CTR, Livengood, Pirelli, Absolute
Cycle



Team New Zealand26X5 47 Kawasaki 600 Team:  | Sponsors:

Dead Presidents Racing2816 45 BMW 1000 Pasadena, MD Team:  | Sponsors: Bob’s BMW, Liqui-Moly

, Schuberth, Helo, BMW MOA, MotorcycleXcitement, K-Tech, Sidi, SOBMC, Speed Mob, Vortex, Drippin Wet Decals

LB Sports Bayley, L267 38 Kawasaki 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, Wiki, Motion Pro, Vortex, Absolute Track Day, Moto D Tire warmers, Orient Express, Street&Comp, VP Fuels,
Hotbodies

ADR Motorsports Anthony, D13X8 12 Kawasaki 1000 Murrieta, CA Team:  | Sponsors: M4, SprotbikeTrackGea

r.com, Suzuki

Time of Race: 01:38:47.180 Margin of Victory: 13.980 Winners Avg. Speed 69.7 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:56.2192

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTU

Fairfax Cycles Racing Zelibor,2041 49 Suzuki 650 Bangor, PA Team: Jason Zelibor, Xavier Zayat, Mark

Miller Jr | Sponsors: Fairfax Cycles & ATV’s, Arai Helmets, Vesrah, Drippin Wet Decals, Shell Rotella, Vortex, PitBull, Zero
Gravity, Hotbodies, DC PaintWorx, CTR Suspensions, SPIDI Leathers, Alpinestars

Rhoades Racing Rhoades, M72 49 Kawasaki 600 Itasca, IL Team:  | Sponsors:

National Granite Buonomo, G973 45 Yamaha 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Gene Buonomo, Norman Pomerleau | S

ponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Pompton Sports Center, Dunlop

MotoGirl GT Izzo-Sink, A2724 22 Honda 600 Downington, PA Team: Angela Izzo-Sink | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 01:38:59.718 Margin of Victory: 21.903 Winners Avg. Speed 66.82 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:02:01.2187

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTL

Grease Monkey Racing4281 45 Suzuki 650 Bristow, VA Team: Eric Helmbach, Jonathan Helmbach |

Sponsors: Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli, EBC Brakes

LWT Racer 171 Alberico, T1712 26 Suzuki 650 Maplewood, NY Team: Todd Alberico, Benjamin Loyle, Sea

n Dougherty | Sponsors: Vortex, LWTracer.com

Time of Race: 01:39:08.657 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 61.27 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:02:12.1924
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